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Grant Boldt
David Kolb
Dan McCormack

Robert Montgomerie

Michael Bishop
Troy Simmons
Adam Kownatka
Brian Larrabure
Rich Stampp
Michael Souza
Sean Taitt
Gerardo Flores
Simon Barrett
Carlo Manalo
Richard Denman
Greg Karnes

Jose Revelo

Yamaha YZF-R6
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF R6
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Pierbon X80
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha R6
Honda RS250
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6

2021 / Formula 40 Middleweight / 20201205

11:14.912
11:24.893
11:28.080
11:30.844
11:42.457
11:44.989
11:45.051
11:55.432
12:00.665
12:00.856
12:09.427
12:11.984
12:13.716
12:13.949
12:33.846

00.000

00.000

01:50.542
01:52.495
01:53.170
01:53.601
01:54.912
01:56.631
01:56.145
01:57.389
01:59.014
01:58.304
01:59.478
01:59.675
02:00.401
02:00.250
02:03.935
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45.753
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11.613
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00.233
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